

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: April 9, 2024

CONTACT: Leslie Mandell, Director of Development & Communications,

Imandell@hlcpbc.org Phone: 561.653.4107, Mobile: 561.307.2883

AN ESTEEMED GROUP OF HOUSING HEROES' FINALISTS HONORED FOR BEING CHAMPIONS OF ATTAINABLE HOUSING IN PALM BEACH COUNTY

West Palm Beach, FL – The Housing Leadership Council of Palm Beach County has announced its 2024 Housing Heroes Awards Finalists. This elite group, chosen from a long list of applicants, is recognized for its significant contributions in bringing attainable housing to the county's workforce. The finalists are as follows:

FOR-PROFIT DEVELOPER OF THE YEAR FINALISTS

- Affiliated Development
- Landmark Development Companies
- Pulte Homes

NOT-FOR-PROFIT DEVELOPER OF THE YEAR FINALISTS

- Delray Beach Community Land Trust
- Habitat for Humanity of Greater Palm Beach County
- Neighborhood Renaissance
- Riviera Beach Community Development Corporation

HOUSING IMPACT AWARD FINALISTS

- David Brandt
- Delray Beach Housing Authority & Delray Housing Group Inc.
- Joan Oliva
- Claire Raley
- We Are Home Legacy Housing Project
- West Palm Beach Housing Authority

The winners will be announced at the 2nd Annual Housing Heroes Luncheon on May 8, 2024, at the Kravis Center Cohen Pavilion. West Palm Beach Mayor Keith A. James will receive the organization's distinguished Housing Heroes Award. Jonathan Wolf, Founder and CEO of Wendover Housing Partners LLC is the scheduled keynote speaker.

The luncheon will be held from 11 a.m. to 1:30 p.m. at 701 Okeechobee Blvd. in West Palm Beach. Sponsorships are still available.

###

About the Housing Leadership Council of Palm Beach County: The Housing Leadership Council of Palm Beach County is a coalition of Community Leaders working to sustain the economic viability of the County by supporting financially feasible and sustainable housing opportunities for all residents through education, policy research and initiatives, advocacy, and facilitating partnerships.